
     DATES FOR 2017 & 2018 
At Barneys, we’re a family, which means that most of our life is messy, chaotic, unexpected and unplanned. If we had a 

marketing department they would probably call it ‘vibrant’. Possibly even ‘organic’.  

However, if this is our church (yours and mine), then we get that it helps to have something of a handle on what is going 

on. Until, of course, God decides to change it up again.  

So here’s a bit of a calendar to stick on your fridge. 

 

Dates  Events Teaching 
June    

Sun 4 Jun   ‘Truly Free’: series in Galatians  continues 

Wed 7 Jun 
 Barneys International Justice Mission 

Prayer Dinner 
 

July    

Sun 2 Jul   ‘Ruth’ series begins 

Mon 3-Fri 7 Jul  Barneys Youth Winter Camp  

Mon 3-Fri 7 Jul 
 BOCC & Mandarin Bible Study leaders 

days away 
 

Mon 24-Fri 28 Jul 
 Evangelical Union Annual Conference 

(USyd) 
 

30 Jul 
 

 
‘Light the Dark Part 2’: series in John’s 

gospel begins 

August    

Sun 13 Aug  Mark & Kahlin Wormell’s farewell  

Mon 14 Aug  Growth group leader training 3  

September    

Sun 10 Sep 
 

 
‘Extraordinary’: 3 week series with guest 

preacher Sam Chan begins  

Wed 13 Sep  Prayer meeting  

Fri 22 & Sat 23 Sep  Morning Congregation Staycation  

October    

Sun 1 Oct   Back into the gospel of John 

November    

Wed 1 Nov  Prayer Meeting  

Wed 2 Aug  Growth Groups Launch Night  

Mon 18 Sept  Growth group leader training 4  

Mon 27 Nov 
 Preflight Training (for new Growth Group 

Leaders) 
 



     DATES FOR 2017 & 2018 
 

Dates  Events Teaching 
December    

   CHRISTMAS 

Sun 10 Dec   Folk Carols—6.30pm 

Sun 24 Dec   
Christmas Eve service (10am) 

Christmas Eve service (11pm) 

Mon 25 Dec   Christmas Day service (9.30am) 

January    

Sun 7 Jan   James series begins 

Wed 17 Jan  Summer Growth Group  

Wed 24 Jan  Summer Growth Group  

Wed 31 Jan  Summer Growth Group  

February    

Sun 11 Feb   
Stewardship: 3 week series with guest 

preacher Malcolm Gill begins 

Wed 7 Feb  Summer Growth Group  

Wed 14 Feb  Summer Growth Group  

Wed 21 Feb  Prayer Meeting  

March    

Sun 4 Mar   Romans series begins 

Wed 21 Mar  Growth Groups Launch Night  

Sun 18 Mar  Annual General Meeting  

Thur 29 Mar   Maundy Thursday service (7.30pm) 

Thur 29-Mon  2 Apr  Credo Easter Time Convention (UTS)  

Fri 30 Mar   Good Friday service (10am) 

April    

Sun 1 Apr   Easter Sunday: usual services 

Sun 8 Apr   Back into Romans 

Fri 20-Sun 22 Apr  Evening Congregation Weekend Away  

Sun 17 Dec   Stable in the City—10am 

Any questions? Missing something crucial? Contact Bec in the office: office@barneys.org.au, 9211 3496 


